PRODUCT INFORMATION

APACHI TYPE NOZZLES

SUMMARY

Two-piece NM type cutting nozzles for use with ‘Apachi’ (MAPP’)
gas in an NM style cutting torch or HD cutting attachment.

TARGET APPLICATIONS

metals.

Methylacetylene-propadiene propane (MAPP) can be used in a
combination with oxygen to produce a flame which delivers heat
up to 2900°C, that can efficiently cut ferrous and non-ferrous

FURTHER INFORMATION

Sold Individually

MAPP gas is growing in use and popularity for its safety benefits and excellent heating capacity.

ARTICLES & ACCESSORIES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Product Number

Material Thickness

1/32

3-6mm

3/64

5-12mm

1/16

10-75mm

3/32

25-90mm

Part Number Product Description
CC113594 APACHI NOZZLE 1/32IN 0.8mm
CC113589 APACHI NOZZLE 3/64IN 1.2mm
CC113584 APACHI NOZZLE 1/16IN 1.6mm
CC113591 APACHI NOZZLE 5/64IN 2.0mm
CC113593 APACHI NOZZLE 3/32IN 2.4mm
CC113595 APACHI NOZZLE 1/8IN  3.2mm

5/64

70-100mm

1/8

200-300mm
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