

PRODUCT INFORMATION

APACHI TYPE NOZZLES

SUMMARY

Two-piece NM type cutting nozzles for use with 'Apachi' ('MAPP') gas in an NM style cutting torch or HD cutting attachment.

TARGET APPLICATIONS

Methylacetylene-propadiene propane (MAPP) can be used in a combination with oxygen to produce a flame which delivers heat up to 2900°C, that can efficiently cut ferrous and non-ferrous metals.

FURTHER INFORMATION

Sold Individually

MAPP gas is growing in use and popularity for its safety benefits and excellent heating capacity.

ARTICLES & ACCESSORIES

Part Number	Product Description
CC113594	APACHI NOZZLE 1/32IN 0.8mm
CC113589	APACHI NOZZLE 3/64IN 1.2mm
CC113584	APACHI NOZZLE 1/16IN 1.6mm
CC113591	APACHI NOZZLE 5/64IN 2.0mm
CC113593	APACHI NOZZLE 3/32IN 2.4mm
CC113595	APACHI NOZZLE 1/8IN 3.2mm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Product Number	Material Thickness
1/32	3-6mm
3/64	5-12mm
1/16	10-75mm
3/32	25-90mm
5/64	70-100mm
1/8	200-300mm

For further information, contact Weldability | Sif technical support on 0870 330 7757 or email service@weldability-sif.com

Doc Ref : WELDABILITY/PI/CC113584